
Mannschafts-Rangliste
Jum ping Team s Interm ediate

Richter:

Länge:

Geschw .: 4,92 m/s

192 Kategorie: Intermediate 39

64Maxim alzeit:

Standardzeit:

IMCA & PAWC Championships 2023

S-Nr. Nam eRang Zeit Fehler Verw . Zeit-F. TotalRang / Lauf

221
236
244
234

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
0

(0)

33,88
34,36
35,25

(32,04)

1
2
4

(9)

103,49 0,001

Jan Fiala
Kristýna Hruza
Darina Hanuskova
Aneta Grygarova

Kirlie
Bon Temps
Koki
Escape To Dream

0,000 0Czech Republic Interm ediate

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

225
242
251
265

0,00
0,91
5,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(0)

38,11
39,91
36,80

(64,00)

6
7

11
(dis)

114,82 0,912

Giorgia Castiglioni
Ilaria Dall'Aglio
Luca Deplanu
Alessandro Olivari

Yaki
Tilde
Jo
Witch

5,911 0Italien Interm ediate

0,00
0,91
0,00

(0,00)

248
246
261
227

0,00
8,09

10,00
(10,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
1
2

(2)

34,82
42,09
33,68

(36,46)

3
13
14

(16)

110,59 3,093

Monique Van De Laarschot - 
Sanne Postma
Serv Godschalk
Ylona Van Zanten - Van 

Cinkos
Shady
June
Ienieminie

18,093 0Niederlande Interm ediate

0,00
3,09
0,00

(0,00)

260
240
224
223

5,00
10,00
10,85
(dis)

0
2
1

(0)

1
0
0

(0)

38,65
36,37
44,85

(64,00)

12
15
17

(dis)

119,87 5,854

Wolfgang Tieber
Claudia Tieber
Brigitte Hampl
Julia Reinprecht

May
Yara
Yes
Ceeya

25,851 3Österreich Interm ediate

0,00
0,00
5,85

(0,00)

252
238
255
230

0,00
14,07
14,60
(dis)

0
0
1

(0)

0
2
1

(0)

38,00
43,07
43,60

(64,00)

5
18
19

(dis)

124,67 8,675

Adrian Casañ
Rogelio Benitez
Leo Peral
Ester Martin

Tarzan
Samba
Caña
Nacar

28,673 1España Interm ediate

0,00
4,07
4,60

(0,00)

232
226
262
256

5,00
15,00
20,66
(dis)

0
0
2

(0)

1
3
2

(0)

34,52
35,75
39,66

(64,00)

10
20
22

(dis)

109,93 0,666

Cara Cousins
Annette Parker
Adele Law ton
Mandy Melville-Love

Chase
Hush
Lucy
Flair

40,666 2UK Interm ediate

0,00
0,00
0,66

(0,00)

179
250
257
264

1,22
(dis)

dis
dis

0
(0)

0
0

0
(0)

0
0

40,22
(64,00)

64,00
64,00

8
(dis)

dis
dis

240,22 1,227

Antje Dragoni
Günter Paw litschek
Stefanie Schulze
Günter Paw litschek

Alexa
Cilli
Lille
Amie

201,220 0Deutschland Interm ediate

1,22
(0,00)

0,00
0,00

259
220
241
245

15,79
dis
dis

(dis)

1
0
0

(0)

1
0
0

(0)

44,79
64,00
64,00

(64,00)

21
dis
dis

(dis)

244,79 5,798

Andrea Veizer
Orsolya Csanyi
Orsolya Barath
Erika Molas Coll

Vinna
Nera
Remy
Milo

215,791 1Hungary Interm ediate

5,79
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

Anzahl Mannschaften: 8
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